
Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 12.-13.06.04

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Brunisch Gewichtsklasse

58kg
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Platz

A 1 Sezgin Koc SRC Viernheim
5:56

02
0:00

03
0:02

04
 0  0  9  0 7

2 Daniel Bialynski KG Spiesen - Dudweiler
SS 19:9

41
SS 3:0

44
SS 4:0

43
 3 12 26 0 I

3 Thorsten Engel AC Ziegelhausen
SS 3:0

44
AS 0:0

41
1:49

02
 2  8  3  0 II

4 Denis Wolber KSK Furtwangen
0:25

03
0:19

02
AS 0:0

41
 0  0  0  0 III

B 1 Danny Glover SRC Viernheim
2:10

12
1:20

03
 0  1  1  0 III

2 Hasan Yilmaz KSG Ludwigshafen
TÜ 11:1

41
PS 3:0

34
PS 8:2

33
 3 10 22 0 I

3 Frederic Koch KSV Berghausen
SS 6:3

44
SS 6:0

41
6:00

12
 2  9 14 0 II

4 Michael Wettlin VfK Mühlenbach
3:37

03
6:00

02
 0  0  3  0 8

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

1-4

2-3

Paarungen A

I

1-2

3-4

II

1-3

2-4

III

2-3

Paarungen B

Finale
Kampf um

Platz 5+6

Kampf um

Platz 3+4

Kampf um

Platz 1+2

Pool A
4 Denis Wolber

KSK Furtwangen
0 6

00:45

Los Nr.

Pool B
1 Danny Glover

SRC Viernheim
4 5

SS 0:4

Los Nr.

Pool A
3 Thorsten Engel

AC Ziegelhausen
0 4

01:27

Los Nr.

Pool B
3 Frederic Koch

KSV Berghausen
4 3

SS 0:8

Los Nr.

Pool A
2 Daniel Bialynski

KG Spiesen - Dudweiler
1 2

04:25

Los Nr.

Pool B
2 Hasan Yilmaz

KSG Ludwigshafen
4 1

TÜ 1:11

Los Nr.

Name Verein
Wer-
tung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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